
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

92026292 5PSSDB 17.14 3.95 67.70

92026305 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.17 3.95 67.82

92026317 P9 - (107483) RGR Sec 10 10PSSDA 17.24 4.55 78.44

92026333 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.17 3.95 67.82

92026345 P9 - 110986 5PSSDB 17.21 7.55 129.94

92026365 P9 - 117162 5PSSDB 17.15 3.50 60.02

92026375 P9 - 116061 7PSSDB 17.14 5.15 88.27

92026397 P9 - 113282 10PSSDA 17.19 5.45 93.69

92026405 P9 - (111389) Caliber Collison - Huntsville 7PSSDB 17.15 8.25 141.49

92026435 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.22 3.95 68.02

92026449 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.21 3.95 67.98

92026463 P9 - (111389) Caliber Collison - Huntsville BS-TON 17.15 8.25 141.49

92026479 P9 - 119045 7PSSDB 17.17 4.40 75.55

92026527 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.46 3.95 68.97

92026540 P9 - (103185) MCCROREY TRAILS & CASTLES EDGE PH. 1 BS-TON 17.43 4.15 72.33

92026554 P9 - 112634 5PSSDB 17.39 4.20 73.04

92026569 P9 - 65493 BS-TON 17.39 4.40 76.52

92026584 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.43 3.95 68.85

92026598 P9 - 117094 7PSSDB 17.47 3.70 64.64

92026613 P9 - 115849 5PSSDB 17.49 3.35 58.59

92026621 P9 - 116061 7PSSDB 17.50 5.15 90.12

92026631 P9 - (109747) Chambers Creek Sec 10 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.41 4.20 73.12

92026640 P9 - 118303 5PSSDB 17.43 3.50 61.00

92026648 7PSSDB 17.46 5.15 89.92

1945.33

5% -97.27

SUBTOTAL 1848.06

-$272.36

TOTAL $1575.70

Settlement
of payment

Juan Rafael Salinas 1/31/2025

Juan Rafael Salinas R004324

0

D244

Pugmill - Order

P9 - 113738

P9 - 116061

Fuel
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